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BALZOLA LORENZO 21/05/02 649575  501ALCAS-CLUB SCHERMA CASALE SI

BAROGLIO SIMONE 12/08/81 123418  216SI

BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO 29/06/82 131475  481SI

BOCCA DARIO 10/04/90 601533  301SI

BUZZI PIETRO 22/01/61 112535  9.999SI

COSTANZO ALESSANDRO 05/03/03 698637  9.999SI

DI FLORIO ANDREA 29/11/95 616228  799SI

MAGNI ANDREA 28/03/02 642072  717SI

MANASSERO FRANCESCO 21/11/05 674821  1.631SI

PEZZANA MICHELE 05/03/62 635583  1.153SI

RESTIVO PIETRO 05/05/96 619935  195SI

ROVIGLIONE EDOARDO 20/07/99 627375  229SI

VIGNOLA PIETRO 24/05/99 643326  163SI

ZANATTA RICCARDO 24/08/02 657516  536SI

DI TOMMASO LEONARDO 05/04/05 666369  933AOCIR-CIRCOLO SCHERMA AOSTA SI

RUSSOTTO ALESSANDRO 08/06/05 694434  9.999SI

CAIRONE TOMMASO 01/12/02 660944  1.897ATCSA-CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI SI

LEO CHRISTIAN 30/12/73 147250  716SI

PASQUA GIULIANO 03/07/95 659613  600SI

RICCIO ETTORE 05/09/00 696250  1.602SI

RIVA STEFANO 11/09/02 679917  703SI

BELLONE LUCA 07/07/00 648100  1.377ATVIR-VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI SI

GANDOLFO MICHELE 25/11/85 608247  9.999SI

NOTARIANNI FRANCESCO 27/12/01 680826  1.062SI

PAROLA MAURO 15/10/90 144771  296SI

SGRINZI ANDREA 28/04/05 658767  1.267SI

VOGLIOLO FABIO 24/04/01 637785  306SI

BERTAZZI PIETRO 08/07/91 612757  473BIMIC-PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA SI

COMERO MIRKO 18/07/05 659125  1.612SI

DEVA DAVIDE 24/09/04 652995  637SI

MILICI GIUSEPPE 01/09/04 687012  1.117SI

RAMA TOMMASO 09/02/03 666496  519SI

ROSSETTI TOMMASO 20/11/01 668439  504SI

FAVARETTO GIACOMO 06/09/00 659126  510NOPRO-PRO NOVARA SCHERMA SI

FONTANA LORENZO 23/05/03 659122  511SI

GASTALDI GIOELE 09/05/98 648804  175SI

PORTA ANDREA 21/06/04 659123  441SI

SANTINI TOMMASO 27/09/04 652070  517SI

VALLOSIO ANDREA 23/03/92 604814  68RMAM-CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE SI

DE MOLA DANIEL 21/10/99 627586  12RMCC-CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI SI

BRUCCO FRANCESCO 14/02/98 148447  1.541TOCHI-CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO SI

CAOLO MARCO 18/06/03 652783  447TOCS-CLUB SCHERMA TORINO SI

SPEZIA FRANCESCO 05/07/97 634976  204SI

MENCARELLI GABRIELE 21/11/00 628061  160TOISE-ISEF EUGENIO MEDA - TORINO SI

PERELLO ALBERTO 12/05/04 641837  561SI

ROSSO PIETRO 26/02/03 652740  433SI

ALBERGA JACOPO 26/04/04 683487  1.013TOIVR-CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA SI

BONINO MARCO 24/12/04 647400  491SI
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CARUGO RIVER 01/02/00 647688  203TOIVR-CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA SI

CASALEGNO FILIPPO 24/09/04 658868  775SI

CHASSEUR EUGENIO 14/10/98 621126  44SI

FORZANO FRANCESCO 07/11/02 683493  494SI

GAMERRO EUGENIO FEDER 17/10/86 132064  469SI

MALAGUTI MARCO 07/07/01 636570  85SI

MICHELETTI CRE FILIPPO 27/08/02 658883  276SI

TATARANNO PAOLO 13/09/02 658165  344SI

VITALE TOMMASO 24/09/02 649204  343SI

BARBERO STEFANO 16/07/00 624692  60TOMAR-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO SI

BERRA DIEGO 25/05/05 645517  9.999SI

BORLENGO ANDREA 29/03/94 624222  1.220SI

BORRIONE MARCO 09/05/64 619638  1.479SI

CANALE ALESSANDRO 26/02/04 650201  496SI

CHIADÒ RICCARDO 21/08/03 639593  148SI

CHIAVEROTTI ANDREA 19/01/03 654015  537SI

MORSANIGA LORENZO 27/07/05 679711  941SI

OLDINI FABIO 12/06/02 649886  303SI

PAGANELLI MARCO 02/09/03 649563  130SI

PATRITO GUGLIELMO FE 25/01/93 607113  222SI

PRATONE FEDERICO 01/02/05 663292  1.618SI

SCARSI SIMONE 01/03/94 601531  104SI

SCIORTINO FRANCESCO 09/01/05 639989  923SI

TRADARDI EUGENIO 15/07/97 617985  77SI

VARENGO PIETRO 24/10/00 632882  168SI

BINELLO SIMONE 06/01/05 657459  944TOMIC-MICHELIN SPORT CLUB - TORINO SI

CARUCCI CHRISTIAN 10/04/98 619949  490SI

CORAGLIA EDOARDO 18/01/99 658636  659SI

GUGLIELMO ALESSANDRO 08/02/03 674692  9.999SI

LA SCALA PIERO 16/09/63 674277  1.125SI

LIONELLO LORENZO 22/09/05 688454  9.999SI

MICHELESSI CORRADO 05/05/97 618066  114SI

POSSI SILVIO 11/10/99 621161  331SI

QUAGLIO GIULIO 24/09/03 668575  9.999SI

TOSCANO NIKOLAS 01/08/05 655303  9.999SI

TROSSARELLO LUCA 10/03/03 682163  1.113SI

SFORZINI ALESSANDRO 21/05/04 666909  324VCCUS-CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SI

BELLAN RICCARDO 14/04/80 669785  9.999VCPRO-ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI SI

CHECCO FILIPPO 11/12/05 669953  931SI

CUSSOTTO NICOLO' 31/08/05 656111  1.609SI

MACULOTTI GIACOMO 17/03/94 604808  406SI

MASSA MAURIZIO 23/06/66 671097  1.624SI

METHLOUTHI ANNIBALE 21/05/02 643404  164SI

VERDUCHI GIACOMO 21/06/05 666750  940SI

VINCENZI LUCA 28/06/04 664728  397SI
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DE MOLA DANIEL 21/10/99  627586 121 RMCCSI

CHASSEUR EUGENIO 14/10/98  621126 442 TOIVRSI

BARBERO STEFANO 16/07/00  624692 603 TOMARSI

VALLOSIO ANDREA 23/03/92  604814 684 RMAMSI

TRADARDI EUGENIO 15/07/97  617985 775 TOMARSI

MALAGUTI MARCO 07/07/01  636570 856 TOIVRSI

SCARSI SIMONE 01/03/94  601531 1047 TOMARSI

MICHELESSI CORRADO 05/05/97  618066 1148 TOMICSI

PAGANELLI MARCO 02/09/03  649563 1309 TOMARSI

CHIADÒ RICCARDO 21/08/03  639593 14810 TOMARSI

MENCARELLI GABRIELE 21/11/00  628061 16011 TOISESI

VIGNOLA PIETRO 24/05/99  643326 16312 ALCASSI

METHLOUTHI ANNIBALE 21/05/02  643404 16413 VCPROSI

VARENGO PIETRO 24/10/00  632882 16814 TOMARSI

GASTALDI GIOELE 09/05/98  648804 17515 NOPROSI

RESTIVO PIETRO 05/05/96  619935 19516 ALCASSI

CARUGO RIVER 01/02/00  647688 20317 TOIVRSI

SPEZIA FRANCESCO 05/07/97  634976 20418 TOCSSI

BAROGLIO SIMONE 12/08/81  123418 21619 ALCASSI

PATRITO GUGLIELMO FEDE 25/01/93  607113 22220 TOMARSI

ROVIGLIONE EDOARDO 20/07/99  627375 22921 ALCASSI

MICHELETTI CREMAS FILIPPO 27/08/02  658883 27622 TOIVRSI

PAROLA MAURO 15/10/90  144771 29623 ATVIRSI

BOCCA DARIO 10/04/90  601533 30124 ALCASSI

OLDINI FABIO 12/06/02  649886 30325 TOMARSI

VOGLIOLO FABIO 24/04/01  637785 30626 ATVIRSI

SFORZINI ALESSANDRO 21/05/04  666909 32427 VCCUSSI

POSSI SILVIO 11/10/99  621161 33128 TOMICSI

VITALE TOMMASO 24/09/02  649204 34329 TOIVRSI

TATARANNO PAOLO 13/09/02  658165 34430 TOIVRSI

VINCENZI LUCA 28/06/04  664728 39731 VCPROSI

MACULOTTI GIACOMO 17/03/94  604808 40632 VCPROSI

ROSSO PIETRO 26/02/03  652740 43333 TOISESI

PORTA ANDREA 21/06/04  659123 44134 NOPROSI

CAOLO MARCO 18/06/03  652783 44735 TOCSSI

GAMERRO EUGENIO FEDERIC 17/10/86  132064 46936 TOIVRSI

BERTAZZI PIETRO 08/07/91  612757 47337 BIMICSI

BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO 29/06/82  131475 48138 ALCASSI

CARUCCI CHRISTIAN 10/04/98  619949 49039 TOMICSI

BONINO MARCO 24/12/04  647400 49140 TOIVRSI

FORZANO FRANCESCO 07/11/02  683493 49441 TOIVRSI

CANALE ALESSANDRO 26/02/04  650201 49642 TOMARSI

BALZOLA LORENZO 21/05/02  649575 50143 ALCASSI

ROSSETTI TOMMASO 20/11/01  668439 50444 BIMICSI

FAVARETTO GIACOMO 06/09/00  659126 51045 NOPROSI

FONTANA LORENZO 23/05/03  659122 51146 NOPROSI

SANTINI TOMMASO 27/09/04  652070 51747 NOPROSI

RAMA TOMMASO 09/02/03  666496 51948 BIMICSI
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ZANATTA RICCARDO 24/08/02  657516 53649 ALCASSI

CHIAVEROTTI ANDREA 19/01/03  654015 53750 TOMARSI

PERELLO ALBERTO 12/05/04  641837 56151 TOISESI

PASQUA GIULIANO 03/07/95  659613 60052 ATCSASI

DEVA DAVIDE 24/09/04  652995 63753 BIMICSI

CORAGLIA EDOARDO 18/01/99  658636 65954 TOMICSI

RIVA STEFANO 11/09/02  679917 70355 ATCSASI

LEO CHRISTIAN 30/12/73  147250 71656 ATCSASI

MAGNI ANDREA 28/03/02  642072 71757 ALCASSI

CASALEGNO FILIPPO 24/09/04  658868 77558 TOIVRSI

DI FLORIO ANDREA 29/11/95  616228 79959 ALCASSI

SCIORTINO FRANCESCO 09/01/05  639989 92360 TOMARSI

CHECCO FILIPPO 11/12/05  669953 93161 VCPROSI

DI TOMMASO LEONARDO 05/04/05  666369 93362 AOCIRSI

VERDUCHI GIACOMO 21/06/05  666750 94063 VCPROSI

MORSANIGA LORENZO 27/07/05  679711 94164 TOMARSI

BINELLO SIMONE 06/01/05  657459 94465 TOMICSI

ALBERGA JACOPO 26/04/04  683487 1.01366 TOIVRSI

NOTARIANNI FRANCESCO 27/12/01  680826 1.06267 ATVIRSI

TROSSARELLO LUCA 10/03/03  682163 1.11368 TOMICSI

MILICI GIUSEPPE 01/09/04  687012 1.11769 BIMICSI

LA SCALA PIERO 16/09/63  674277 1.12570 TOMICSI

PEZZANA MICHELE 05/03/62  635583 1.15371 ALCASSI

BORLENGO ANDREA 29/03/94  624222 1.22072 TOMARSI

SGRINZI ANDREA 28/04/05  658767 1.26773 ATVIRSI

BELLONE LUCA 07/07/00  648100 1.37774 ATVIRSI

BORRIONE MARCO 09/05/64  619638 1.47975 TOMARSI

BRUCCO FRANCESCO 14/02/98  148447 1.54176 TOCHISI

RICCIO ETTORE 05/09/00  696250 1.60277 ATCSASI

CUSSOTTO NICOLO' 31/08/05  656111 1.60978 VCPROSI

COMERO MIRKO 18/07/05  659125 1.61279 BIMICSI

PRATONE FEDERICO 01/02/05  663292 1.61880 TOMARSI

MASSA MAURIZIO 23/06/66  671097 1.62481 VCPROSI

MANASSERO FRANCESCO 21/11/05  674821 1.63182 ALCASSI

CAIRONE TOMMASO 01/12/02  660944 1.89783 ATCSASI

BELLAN RICCARDO 14/04/80  669785 9.99984 VCPROSI

BERRA DIEGO 25/05/05  645517 9.99985 TOMARSI

BUZZI PIETRO 22/01/61  112535 9.99986 ALCASSI

COSTANZO ALESSANDRO 05/03/03  698637 9.99987 ALCASSI

GANDOLFO MICHELE 25/11/85  608247 9.99988 ATVIRSI

GUGLIELMO ALESSANDRO 08/02/03  674692 9.99989 TOMICSI

LIONELLO LORENZO 22/09/05  688454 9.99990 TOMICSI

QUAGLIO GIULIO 24/09/03  668575 9.99991 TOMICSI

RUSSOTTO ALESSANDRO 08/06/05  694434 9.99992 AOCIRSI

TOSCANO NIKOLAS 01/08/05  655303 9.99993 TOMICSI
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